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§SS PUBLIC SCHOOL, CHAMARA]ANAGARA—571313

a

Calendar of events for the Academic year 2022-23

Teacher’s reporting 19-05-2022, Thursday

v

School Re-opens for | Std to X Std | 23-05.2022, Monday

School Re-opens for K G classes

01-06.2022 Wed
{ Pre-KG, LKG and UKG) 022 Wednesday

Term-wise break up for Academic year 2022-23

Term-1: 23-05-2022, Monday to 02-10-2022, Sunday | 103 Days

]

Dasara vacation: 03-10-2022, Monday to 16-10-2022, Sunday 14 Days

School Re-cpens for Term-ll on - 17-10-2022, Monday.

Term-1l : 17-10-2022, Monday to 03-04-2023, Monday ; 134 Days

Results 03-04-2023, Monday

Total number of working days in the A.Y.2022-23 237 Days
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MONTH-WISE WORKING DAYS FOR THE ACADEMIC YEAR 2022-23

JSS PUBLIC SCHOOL CHAMARAJANAGAR-571313

Si. ; NO.OF WORKING TOTAL NO. OF
NO MIONTH ' " DAYS WORKING DAYS
1 May-22 8
2 Jun-22 75
FIRST TERM
3 Jul-22 23 103 DAYS
(23-05-2022
4 Aug-22 21 to
02-10-2022)
5 Sep-22 25
6 Oct-22 1
Dasara Holidays : 03.10.2022 TO 16.16.2022 ( 14 Days)
7 Oct-22 10
8 Nov-22 24
9 Dec-22 26 SECOND TERM
= 134 DAYS
10 Jan-23 25 (17-10-2022
to
11 Feb-23 22 03-04-2023)
12 Mar-23 23 .
13 Apr-23 2
Total No. of working Days : 237 Days.
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~ TENTATIVE SCHEDULE OF EVALUATIONS IN 2022:23
FOR CLASSES: I STD TO X STD

Types of Evaluation Tentative Dates
Periodic Test-1 for IX Std & X Std. 3rd week of June-2022
|Periodic Test-1 for I Std to VIl Std. 2nd Week of July-2022
Periodic Test -2 1Std to X Std. 3rd week of August-2022
Mid ~Term/Term-1 Examinations | Std to X Std. 3rd week of September-2022

Periodic Test -3 1Std to X Std. 2nd week of December-2022

Preparatory Exam for IX Std.

First Pre-board Exam for X Std. il Week of Januan- 2003

Periodic Test -4 for i to VIII Std. 1st Week of February-2023

Second Pre-board Exam for X Std. 3rd Week of February-2023

Third Pre-board Exam for X Std.

t Week of March-2023
Annual Exam for 1X Std. . 1st Week of Marc

Annual Examinations for 1 Std to VI Std. © |3rd week of March-2023

i

Results of 2022-23 Session : 03-04-2023, Monday.

R AR ' Direct
PRINCIPAL TP
IS8 PUBLIC SCHOOL Public Schonis
SHAMARMANAGARA-GYT - 1SS Mahavidyzsee "+
MYSORE-4

b~ A . SN Mu /g/-\



]SS PUBLIC SCHOOL, CHAMARAIANAGAR-571313
- LIST OF GENERAL HOLIDAYS IN THE ACADEMIC YEAR 2022 23

oo | DATE DAY OCCASION
1 13-07-2022 | Wednesday Chamarajeshwara Car Festival
2| 28-07-2022 Thursday Jyotirbheemeshwara V}.:ata
'3 05-08-2022 Friday Varamahalakshmi Vrata
4 09-08-202 Thursday Last day of Muharram
B el Monday 107th Jay;{az;;il; grt; J;f:ffstzu%n]z;%Shvmatﬁ
6 30-08-2022 Tuesday Swarna Gowri Festival
7 31-08-2022 Wedn%déy Ganesh Chaturthi
8 24-1 0-2(322 Monday Naraka Chaﬁ;r(iashi
9 25-1 0-202‘}2 Tuesday Decpavali Amavasye
10 | 26-10-2022 Wednesdaf. Balipadyami
11 | 29-11-2022 Tuesday Subrahmanya Shasti
12 | 20-01-2023 lz'riday Car Festival at Suttur
13 | 18-02-2023 Saturday Mabha shivaratri_
14 | 22-03-2023 Wednesday Yugadi Festival |

TOTAL NO. OF GENERAL HOLIDAYS: 14 DAYS
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